
Classement Final  -  TT8 EL TRIUGGY [TT8 EL TRUGGY]
Rang Licence Pilote Club Points Position

Qualifs 
1 022363 SAVOYA RENAUD 08-1057 4 V123 [4] 
2 074340 CONSTANTIN AXEL 03-1121 5 V123 [4] 
3 076714 MARI MATHEO 10-0935 7 V123 [4] 
4 050096 LOPES VALENTIN 0249 12 V123 [4] 
5 034736 BARBILLON REMY 04-0494 12 V123 [4] 
6 014893 RABOULIN CHRISTOPHE 0626 15 V123 [4] 
7 028457 HARDOIN GREGORY 0147 16 V123 [4] 
8 078135 LEMAIRE ERIC 0466 23 V123 [4] 
9 083531 MAROUBY GILLES 16-0992 23 V123 [4] 

10 079934 MASURE MORGHAN 04-0939 30 V123 [4] 

Classement Final  -  TT 8 EL CF Nat +40 [TT8 EL CF Nat +40]
Rang Licence Pilote Club Points Position

Qualifs 
1 011718 BERTIN ADRIEN 10-1131 3 V123 [4] 
2 013191 SARTEL JEROME 0466 6 V123 [4] 
3 026645 BALDINI CYRILLE 11-1007 8 V123 [4] 
4 064227 CHOFFY CHRISTOPHE 09-0018 14 V123 [4] 
5 090035 HOURRIEZ YOHANN 09-0846 14 V123 [4] 
6 024691 COUDOUENT THIERRY 16-0034 21 V123 [4] 
7 044702 LEMOINE JEAN-MARIE 17-0923 23 V123 [4] 
8 021468 CONSTANTIN SAMUEL 03-1121 24 V123 [4] 
9 024839 FESNOUX LUDOVIC 08-0824 24 V123 [4] 

10 025723 ERAY JULIEN 07-0393 25 V123 [4] 
11 045846 BENNARDO GILLES 07-0727 29 V123 [4] 
12 031932 RIGOULOT GILLES 09-0846 31 V123 [4] 
13 028457 HARDOIN GREGORY 0147 32 V123 [4] 
14 078135 LEMAIRE ERIC 0466 38 V123 [4] 
       

15 013365 COUETTANT PATRICE 02-1119 3 V123 [4] 
16 015904 CERDAN OLIVIER 18-0718 8 V123 [4] 
17 071371 BERTRANDIAS FREDERIC 16-0034 13 V123 [4] 
18 048618 MARTINEZ CHRISTOPHE 0348 13 V123 [4] 
19 083703 PERCEPIED NICOLAS 04-0494 16 V123 [4] 
20 033893 GASNIER JEROME 18-0718 17 V123 [4] 
21 083531 MAROUBY GILLES 16-0992 18 V123 [4] 
22 076915 BERNARD GREGORY 16-0034 18 V123 [4] 
23 021968 LEFEVRE CHRISTOPHE 0147 19 V123 [4] 
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24 012090 MASURE ERIC 04-0939 22 V123 [4] 
25 023017 GUILLEMIN OLIVIER 0626 26 V123 [4] 
26 040606 GIL GARCIA PHILIPPE 01-1147 32 V123 [4] 
27 089738 BECOURT DAVID 04-0939 34 V123 [4] 
28 026364 GAYRAL PATRICK 14-0905 38 V123 [4] 
29 005530 ESCHALIER MARC 0006 40 V123 [4] 

Classement Final  -  TT8 EL CFN [TT8 EL CFN]
Rang Licence Pilote Club Points Position

Qualifs 
1 080391 DAUBY NATHAN 04-0939 3 V123 [4] 
2 057841 MADAR NICOLAS 11-0806 5 V123 [4] 
3 084275 PITOISET JULES 15-0910 8 V123 [4] 
4 030418 LAURENT VIRGIL 0878 11 V123 [4] 
5 065127 LANGE SIMON 01-1147 16 V123 [4] 
6 040373 THIMON JULIEN 09-0070 17 V123 [4] 
7 025723 ERAY JULIEN 07-0393 20 V123 [4] 
8 031932 RIGOULOT GILLES 09-0846 21 V123 [4] 
9 072562 JASMIN MATHIS 0365 21 V123 [4] 

10 090035 HOURRIEZ YOHANN 09-0846 22 V123 [4] 
11 058955 LOPEZ JULIEN 14-0905 26 V123 [4] 
12 090552 VINSON ANTHONY 0336 30 V123 [4] 
13 065377 ROULEAU VICTOR 04-0939 33 V123 [4] 
14 079988 LUNEL LORENZO 0223 34 V123 [4] 
15 089573 VALLET HUGO 0336 36 V123 [4] 
       

16 080256 JEUNEHOMME CLARA 18-0718 4 V123 [4] 
17 088926 MONNOT JULES 02-1119 7 V123 [4] 
18 091261 CRAMBLIN ANTHONY 04-0939 12 V123 [4] 
19 033893 GASNIER JEROME 18-0718 14 V123 [4] 
20 082935 CLINARD SEBASTIEN 18-0757 14 V123 [4] 
21 079934 MASURE MORGHAN 04-0939 16 V123 [4] 
22 056168 KURC BOUCAU QUENTIN 02-1119 20 V123 [4] 
23 085418 GARCIA DIMITRI 18-0718 20 V123 [4] 
24 076915 BERNARD GREGORY 16-0034 21 V123 [4] 
25 095285 SELLIER SEBASTIEN 0878 21 V123 [4] 
26 95284 PATILLAIUD LOIC 0878 29 V123 [4] 
27 089254 CLINARD CHAUX LEO 18-0757 29 V123 [4] 
28 064514 PESQUEREL QUENTIN 03-0631 31 V123 [4] 
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Classement Final  -  TT8 EL CFE [TT8 EL CFE]
Rang Licence Pilote Club Points Position

Qualifs 
1 074316 LOT JORDAN 0466 5 V123 [4] 
2 079683 BEN MOHAMED NOHA 14-1102 6 V123 [4] 
3 083669 PEYRE MATISSE 02-1025 8 V123 [4] 
4 022363 SAVOYA RENAUD 08-1057 9 V123 [4] 
5 080720 TAVERNON HUGO 02-1025 11 V123 [4] 
6 067451 RABOULIN PIERRE 0348 16 V123 [4] 
7 074340 CONSTANTIN AXEL 03-1121 17 V123 [4] 
8 078134 LEMAIRE THEO 04-0650 25 V123 [4] 
9 053871 AUVINET PATRICK JR 10-0296 25 V123 [4] 

10 076286 BERMUDEZ REMY 13-0381 28 V123 [4] 
11 013191 SARTEL JEROME 0466 28 V123 [4] 
12 087058 HERNANDEZ ARTHUR 08-1083 30 V123 [4] 
13 052589 RICHARD CORENTIN 17-1063 31 V123 [4] 
       

14 069517 MICHAUDET KEVIN 07-0021 5 V123 [4] 
15 075272 MESSE LOUIS 0348 6 V123 [4] 
16 080391 DAUBY NATHAN 04-0939 7 V123 [4] 
17 026645 BALDINI CYRILLE 11-1007 12 V123 [4] 
18 076714 MARI MATHEO 10-0935 16 V123 [4] 
19 044702 LEMOINE JEAN-MARIE 17-0923 16 V123 [4] 
20 087367 CHRISTOPHE JULES 0466 18 V123 [4] 
21 050096 LOPES VALENTIN 0249 18 V123 [4] 
22 066805 LAFOSSE ENZO 0336 19 V123 [4] 
23 016376 URBES FABIEN 0348 27 V123 [4] 
24 029476 NICOLLE SEBASTIEN 0626 29 V123 [4] 
25 045847 DESPAUX JEREMY 16-0034 31 V123 [4] 
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